OEM Manual
Vertilon Corporation, 66 Tadmuck Road, Westford, MA 01886   /   Tel: (978) 692-7070   /   Fax: (978) 692-7010   /   www.vertilon.com
PhotoniQ Series
IQSP480M / IQSP580M / IQSP482M / IQSP582M
Multichannel OEM Data Acquisition Systems
 OEM Manual
-3-
Vertilon Corporation, 66 Tadmuck Road, Westford, MA 01886   /   Tel: (978) 692-7070   /   Fax: (978) 692-7010   /   www.vertilon.com

• Two SMB to BNC cables
• USB 2.0 cable (15')
Ordering Information
The PhotoniQ multichannel OEM data acquisition systems are available in two speed/dynamic range versions and two
channel count configurations as shown in the table below.
Model
Number
Dynamic
Range
Number of
Channels
Event Pair
Resolution
Maximum
Trigger Rate
Maximum
Signal
Noise
(RMS)
IQSP480M 16 bit 32 6.0 usec 150 KHz 2000 pC 30 fC
IQSP580M 14 bit 32 2.5 usec 390 KHz 500 pC 55 fC
IQSP482M 16 bit 64 7.0 usec 120 KHz 2000 pC 30 fC
IQSP582M 14 bit 64 3.2 usec 250 KHz 500 pC 55 fC
Table 1:  Ordering Information
PhotoniQ Multichannel OEM Data Acquisition Systems
-8-
Vertilon Corporation, 66 Tadmuck Road, Westford, MA 01886   /   Tel: (978) 692-7070   /   Fax: (978) 692-7010   /   www.vertilon.com